PRODUCT
RANGE UL LISTED FIRE PUMP
MOTORS (VHS)
06
UL Certi�cation
VHS Serie Fire Pump Motors Technical Parameters
NO. MODEL FRAME
POWER
Numbers of Poles Frequency
(HZ)
Rated Voltage
(V)KW HP
1 VHS254TP20U2B 254 15 20 2 50/60 380-415
2 VHS256TP25U2B 256 18.5 25 2 50/60 380-415
3 VHS284TP30U2B 284 22 30 2 50/60 380-415
4 VHS286TP40U2B 286 30 40 2 50/60 380-415
5 VHS324TP50U2B 324 37 50 2 50/60 380-415
6 VHS326TP60U2B 326 45 60 2 50/60 380-415
7 VHS364TP75U2B 364 55 75 2 50/60 380-415
8 VHS365TP100U2B 365 75 100 2 50/60 380-415
9 VHS254TP15U4B 254 11 15 4 50/60 380-415
10 VHS256TP20U4B 256 15 20 4 50/60 380-415
11 VHS284TP25U4B 284 18.5 25 4 50/60 380-415
12 VHS286TP30U4B 284 22 30 4 50/60 380-415
13 VHS324TP40U4B 324 30 40 4 50/60 380-415
14 VHS326TP50U4B 326 37 50 4 50/60 380-415
15 VHS364TP60U4B 364 45 60 4 50/60 380-415
16 VHS365TP75U4B 365 55 75 4 50/60 380-415
17 VHS404TP100U4B 404 75 100 4 50/60 380-415
18 VHS405TP125U4B 405 93 125 4 50/60 380-415
19 VHS444TP150U4B 444 112 150 4 50/60 380-415
20 VHS445TP200U4B 445 150 200 4 50/60 380-415
21 VHS447TP250U4B 447 186 250 4 50/60 380-415
22 VHS447TP300U4B 447 225 300 4 50/60 380-415
23 VHS447TP350U4B 447 261 350 4 50/60 380-415
24 VHS447TP400U4B 447 300 400 4 50/60 380-415
07
UL LISTED FIRE PUMP
MOTORS (ODP)
UL Certi�cation
PRODUCT
RANGE
08
TDC(NEMA ODP) Serie Fire Pump Motors Technical Parameters
NO. MODEL FRAME
POWER Numbers of
Poles
Frequency
(HZ)
Rated Voltage
(V) Enclosure
KW HP
1 TDC254T15U2B 254T 11 15 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
2 TDC256T20U2B 256T 15 20 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
3 TDC284TS25U2B 284TS 18.5 25 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
4 TDC286TS30U2B 286TS 22 30 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
5 TDC286TS40U2B 286TS 30 40 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
6 TDC324TS40U2B 324TS 30 40 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
7 TDC324TS50U2B 324TS 37 50 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
8 TDC326TS50U2B 326TS 37 50 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
9 TDC326TS60U2B 326TS 45 60 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
10 TDC364TS60U2B 364TS 45 60 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
11 TDC364TS75U2B 364TS 55 75 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
12 TDC365TS75U2B 365TS 55 75 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
13 TDC365TS100U2B 365TS 75 100 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
14 TDC404TS125U2B 404TS 92.5 125 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
15 TDC405TS100U2B 405TS 75 100 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
16 TDC405TS150U2B 405TS 110 150 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
17 TDC444TS125U2B 444TS 92.5 125 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
18 TDC444TS200U2B 444TS 150 200 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
19 TDC445TS150U2B 445TS 110 150 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
20 TDC447TS200U2B 447TS 150 200 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
21 TDC447TS300U2B 447TS 220 300 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
22 TDC447TS350U2B 447TS 260 350 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
23 TDC449TS250U2B 449TS 185 250 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
24 TDC449TS300U2B 449TS 220 300 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
25 TDC449TS350U2B 449TS 260 350 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
26 TDC449TS400U2B 449TS 300 400 2 50/60 380-415 ODP
27 TDC254T15U4B 254T 11 15 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
28 TDC256T20U4B 256T 15 20 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
29 TDC284T25U4B 284T 18.5 25 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
30 TDC286T30U4B 286T 22 30 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
31 TDC324T40U4B 324T 30 40 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
32 TDC326T50U4B 326T 37 50 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
33 TDC364T60U4B 364T 45 60 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
34 TDC365T75U4B 365T 55 75 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
35 TDC405T100U4B 405T 75 100 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
36 TDC405T125U4B 405T 92.5 125 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
37 TDC444T125U4B 444T 92.5 125 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
38 TDC444T150U4B 444T 110 150 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
39 TDC445T150U4B 445T 110 150 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
40 TDC445T200U4B 445T 150 200 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
41 TDC447T200U4B 447T 150 200 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
42 TDC447T250U4B 447T 185 250 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
43 TDC449T250U4B 449T 185 250 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
44 TDC449T300U4B 449T 220 300 4 50/60 380-415 ODP
45 TDC449T350U4B 449T 260 350 4 50/60 380-415 ODP